CDBG-DR 13
CHANGE ORDER OR WORK
ORDER AMENDMENT

Project Information

Project Name Little River Park Playground

Work Order

Number PF-02-W-LMA Project Address Little River Park, South End
(CDBG-DR 01)
Date 4/3/2017 Requested By City of Moore
Date Requested 4/4/2017 Total Budget 131,465.55 Cost of Change 24,075.00
Change Order Type - Description
.. 0
Circle Type: Field Change OIK GRdBr

Amendment

IAdded Item:

Budget Line Items Affected: (List All)

Mobilization increased by $1,575.00, New total is $8,600.55

801-00 Construction Staking (Construction Survey) increased to 3 days. New total is $3,750.00

201-00 Embankment >500CY  Unit Price: 10.00CY Quantity: 2000 Total: $20,000.00

Change

Description

call.

IContractor has to call surveyors out a second time to survey after the splash pad was moved. Contractor anticipates at least one more survey

Embankment was required after the splash pad was moved further east than shown on the plans. This relocation put the playground areaL
over a depression, requiring fill material to be brought in to provide level ground.




- Field Change Order

Field Change Order Authorization ONLY

Vendor Signature Date
Field Change Order Authorization ONLY Date
Project Manager Signature
Change Order
Change Order Authorization ONLY
3 Date
Vendor Signature
Change Order Authorization ONLY Bati
Project Manager Signature
Change Order Authorization ONLY
L i i Date
Project Supervisor Signature
Work Order Amendment
Authorizati D
Work Order Amendmei_'\t uthorization ONLY ate 4/4/2017
Vendor Signature
Work Order Amendment Authorization ONLY Date
Project Manager Signature 482017
Work Order Amendmerrt Aut.honzatlon ONLY Date 4/4/2017
Project Supervisor Signature
Contract Amendment Authorization ONLY Date 4/4/2017

CDBG Manager




Cost Reasonableness Certification

Project Name

Little River Playground (Site Work)

Work Order Number IPF-UZ-W-LMA Date 4/4/2017
Line Item Contract Amount Industry Standard Vendor

Construction Plans for Little River Park Meshek &
Drainage S 5,300.00 Playground Grading & Drainage Associates

Construction Plans for Little River Park Meshek &
Paving L4 112,810.00 Playground Grading & Drainage Associates
8" HDPE Pipe, non- Construction Plans for Little River Park Meshek &
perforated $ 1,700.00 Playground Grading & Drainage Associates
60z non-woven filter Construction Plans for Little River Park Meshek &
fabric S 2,205.00 Playground Grading & Drainage Associates
Class "C" concrete for Construction Plans for Little River Park Meshek &
end treatment $ 850.00 Playground Grading & Drainage Associates

Construction Plans for Little River Park Meshek &
Mobilization s 8,600.55 Playground Grading & Drainage Associates
Total $ 131,465.55

Certification: The Project S.upervisor (PS) of the City of Moore, Oklahoma certifies that the Cost Reasonableness summary provided above for the
urate, con%nd in conformance with Office of Management and Budget requirements on the date certified.

stated project is

-

oy

Stan Drake, Project Supervisor

Signature

4/4/2017

Date

City of Moore
Form CDBG-DR 06
4/20/15



punosd [aaa) apiaoid o1 ur 1yanoaq aq 01 (euaiew ||y Buinbal ‘woissasdap e 1aao ease punosBAeid syl Ind VOHEIOJAI SIYL
suejd ay) U0 UMOYS LEY) 1SES JaYLING PIAOW Sem ped yseds 1aye pannbal juaurjuequuy
dia) ASAINS 350 3uO 15€3] 18 annbas Ajgeqoid “panows sem ped ysepds ayl sane Aaains 01 3w puolIs € 1IN0 way) 113 0} pey am

“pa||e1sul 3q 01 SEM J| J3YM JO LUOHIEIIPUI Aue JO papiaod |1e1ap Ou

sem asay) jesodoud sy u) papnpul LON adid urespgns adpaueapy T X 2T 910N

SSSOVTEL $ 1500 pajewnsy €10y
55°009'8 $  uonezyIqow
00'S98'7TT $ 1500 |1ey0L gns
0000002 S i 0001 S A AD D0G< Judlyuequ 3 | wall ppy 00-102
00058 H 4 00'0S8 S Ad JUSWIeAJ) PUI JOJ 3J3DU0D D), SSe|D| wall ON wal oN
00'502°C $ S0zZT 00t S 1S QR J3)[1) UIAOM-UOU 20 G| Wal| ON wal oN
00°00L°T $ S8 00°0Z S I paieiopad-uou ‘adid 3daH 8| WAl ON | w3l ON
00'00E"S 3 11507 |e10]

¥ ; 000t S e (.9)adi4 utespIapun PaleOpay-UON 60 98
00'00E'S S S9T 0007 S 4 (.g)adig uieipiapun paiesopad| 80 978
00'009'19 S ozZtt 00'5S S ‘A'S (42141 ,.8) 1841 91345000 aPIM 0T vy 0001
0005 S 4 00052 S V3 uenujuopnisuol| 0t 006
00062t $ 013 14 00'€ S A'S {epnwiag £-n) JuIppos qejs pios v0 ov8
00002 ] 8 0092 S s S3LIOQ PAIBIUNIL/Siae 3j1de) 10 0F8
00009 S 9 0000t H ‘A'S duwey JIeYIRaUM 00 0E8
000SL'E K £ 00052t $ Aeq {Aaains uonannsuo)) duiyels uondnisuod| 00 108
00086 S [ 00°0L S| a2 Tv 20A1) aseq s1eda.ddy| 00 52z
00005t H 0s 000L S AD (.5 T){uny Jaysnid)uoilepuncy 320y Paysn) £0 EIT
00'0vI'T S 8t 00'0€ S| A2 (.01 01,0} 11y42ed ' uoneaedx3 PuasiLl 10 21z
00'00SEL 5 006 00'st S ‘A (A0 005<) uoneaedx3 payissepun| 00 00z

§ # Y004
. H ke e »
B101-gn Knuenp 33ig U 0 ; ‘39
1B301-9NS i lid yun uun STReg ds
MO
(£1-€-¥ Q3ISIAIY)  9T-08-Z1 - ureapiapun g duipes punosdied yied 1aay 3N ‘02 NOILONYLSNOD AANY




A B | ¢ D E F | 6 | =H 1| K
| 1 |PAGE ONE: History of Changes Occurring
_L AS OF 185EP2017
CHANGE CHANGE CHANGE CHANGE
ORDER  ORDER ORDER ko
3 (D*E) 01 02 (I-F)
Quantity | Quantity TOTAL
Estimated Unit | Estimated | Changed | Changed QUANITY
4 | Pay ltem # Item Description Unit Quantity Price Cost by by TO DATE
5 |200-00 Unclassified Excavation (>500CY) cY 900.00 15.00| 13,500.00 600.00
6 [212-01 Trench Excavation & Backfill (0' to 10') CY 38.00 30.00 1,140.00 59.00
7 |213-03 Crushed Rock Foundation (Crusher Run)(1.5") CY 61.00 70.00 4,270.00 -11.00 0.00
8 |225-00 Aggregate Base (Type A) CcY 14.00 70.00 980.00 28.80
9 |801-00 Construction Staking (Survey) Day 1.00] 1,250.00 1,250.00 2.00 5.00
10 |830-00 Wheelchair Ramp SY 6.00 100.00 600.00 12.56
11 |830-01 Tactile Markers/Truncated Domes SF 8.00 25.00 200.00 0.00
12 |1900-10 Construction Entrance Each 1.00 250.00 250.00 ;
13 [1000-44 10' Wide Concrete Trail (6" thick) SY 1,172.00 55.00| 64,460.00 -52.00
14 |826-08 Perforated Underdrain Pipe (6") LF 262.00 20.00| 5,240.00 3.00{
15 [No Item  [8" HDPE Pipe, non-perforated LF 75.00]  20.00[ 1,5500.00]  10.00] 100.00
16 |No Item 6 0z non-woven filter fabric SF 5,240.00 1.00 5,240.00 -3&' .WI 2,151.50
17 |No Item Class "C" concrete for end treatment CY 1.00 850.00 850.00 ] 1.00
18 |840-04 Solid Slab Sodding SY 0.00 3.00 0.00 2,430.&' 4,044.00 4,566.92
19 |201-00 Embankment >500CY CY 0.00 10.00 0.00 2,000.00 900.00!
20 |No Item Clean Parking Lot for Painting LS 0.00{ 1,500.00 0.00 1.00]
21 |823-00 4" PC Sidewalk entrances at pavilions SY 0.00 55.00 0.00 30.00|
22 |823-00 4" PC Concrete Pads at Shade Structures SY 0.00 55.00 0.00 47.00|
23 |823-00 4" PC Concrete Sidewalk around Bathroom SY 0.00 55.00 0.00 42.00|
24 1812-01 Remove Existing Sidewalk for sewer recompact SY 0.00 10.00 0.00 200.00
25 |823-00 Replace existing sidewalk for sewer recompact SY 0.00 55.00 0.00 200.00|
26 |No Item Recompact existing sewer trench LF 0.00 30.00 0.00 300.00| )C 190.00
27 Total Line Item Budget 99,480.00
28 Mobilization 6,963.60
29 Total Budget 106,443.60
30




A | B C D 3 F G | H
31 Change Order 2-10-17
32 [213-03 Crushed Rock Foundation (Crusher Run)(1.5") cY -11.00 70.00f  -770.00,
33 |840-04 Solid Slab Sodding Sy 2,430.00 3.00] 7,290.00]
34 [826-08 Perforated Underdrain Pipe (6") LF 3.00]  20.00] so.on_]
35 |Noitem  [8" HDPE Pipe, non-perforated LF 1000  20.00]  200.00{
. 6 0z non-woven filter fabric _ISF -3,035.00 .oo] -3,035.00

|000-4¢ WWGMTHME"MI RS -52.00| 55.00' -2,860.00
38 [No Item lmbmﬁon ¢ ! y 7% 61.95 1.00 - 61.95
39 ; ) . . 946.95|Total in u;m_p of ludr-t
40 : : _ A :
41 i ) | : ; | 107,39( Total CO #1 Budget
42
43
44
45
46 Change Order 4-4-17
47 |801-01 Construction Staking (Survey) Day 2.00{ 1,250.00f 2,500.00
48 |201-00 Embankment >500CY cY 2,000.00 10.00| 20,000.00
49 |No Item Mobilization 7% 1,575.00 1.00 1,575.00
50 24,075.00|Total in Cl-ianse of Budllet
51
52 131,465.55 | Total CO #2 Budget
53 | |




